## **Uganda National Spelling Bee**



<u>unsb256@gmail.com</u> https://unsb256.wixsite.com 0700197060/0782126218/0773816772 FEB, 2023

Head Teacher	

Dear Sir/Madam

THE

## RE: Invitation to participate in the Uganda National Spelling Bee Competition.

The Uganda National Spelling Bee (UNSB) is a project owned by the INVISIBLE HAND INVESTMENT CLUB and UNSB is committee is planning yet another spelling bee program for the 2023 school- year. UNSB is proud to offer your students an opportunity to exhibit their proficiency in the art of spelling. If a participant is successful at the school system level, then he/she will have the opportunity to advance to the district/Division competition. The district winners and runners-up compete in the Regional spelling bee with the Regional winner advancing to the Uganda National Spelling Bee.

This school year, 2023 the National Spelling Bee enrollment period is February 15th, 2023 - April 14th, 2023. For students to be eligible to compete in the 2023 National Spelling Bee, their schools/associations must be enrolled and they must have paid the Annual enrollment (Subscription) fee by the deadline of April 14th, 2023. You can send your enrollment request on unsb256@gmail.com or contact us on +256700197060/0782126218 / 0773816772.

To ensure a successful school spelling bee, it is important for you to utilize the products and resources described in the Procedures, Rules, and Regulations (PRR) in our UNSB user manual and to follow the UNSB procedures, rules, and regulations for spelling bees, which are listed on pages 11-20. All enrolled schools are advised to choose a spelling bee coordinator preferably an English teacher and forward his/her contacts to Uganda National spelling bee (UNSB) committee. These selected teachers will receive free training on how to manage spelling bee in their schools. Please note that this year we feel that our students must begin to learn the actual dynamics of spelling rather than just simple word memorization.

Wonderful regards

**KINTU EDMUND** 

CEO - UNSB

Chairman – Invisible hand investment club

**NAKAZI NAILAH** *GENERAL SECRITARY - UNSB* 

## UGANDA NATIONAL SPELLING BEE PRIMARY SCHOOL'S APPLICATION FORM

To participate in any level of the Uganda National Spelling Bee competitions, the school / Association must complete this Application Form. Please type or print legibly in blue or black ink and complete all parts. Be sure to provide all required signatures. This form is to be received by your District Spelling Bee Consultant not later than Tuesday, April 12, 2023. The spelling bee coordinator is responsible for forwarding this form with a payment receipt.

\*\*All fees should be paid to our CENTENARY BANK business account No\_ 3201696903 in the names of INVISIBLE HAND INVESTMENT CLUB.

Please use only	blu	<mark>le</mark> or <mark>black</mark> ink.	
Please check on	ıly (	one: Public School Internation	al school Private local School
Home School		NGO based School	Private advanced school
Name of school	/ A	ssociation	
Grades /Primar	ry le	evels (p <mark>lease indicate t</mark> he numbers e.g	g. Grade 1 to 8 or less / primary 1 to 7 or less)
SCHOOL's LOCA	TIC	ON & CONTACT DETAILS	
District		0	
			The second secon
Parish			and the last
		0.07	
Mobile Phone			
Name		G BEE CONTACT PERSON DETAILS (p	Learn 2 gnoll
Occupation			The second secon
Mobile number_		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
Email Address		4 117 (4)	-/4 11
		SUBSCRIPTION (Enrollm	ent) FEE STRUCTURE
		TYPE OF SCHOOL (All primary)	ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION FEE UGX
		International	370,000/=
	2	Private	150,000/=

Note: All fees should be paid to our CENTENARY BANK business account No\_ 3201696903 in the names of INVISIBLE HAND INVESTMENT CLUB.

100.000/=

UNSB reserves the right to revise these fees without your discretion.

**Public** 

I certify that the information provided on this form is true to the best of my knowledge and that the school and spellers meets all eligibility requirements.

I hereby authorize the Uganda National Spelling Bee "UNSB," to publish photographs taken of our school and participants as well as our name and likeness, for use in UNSB's print, online and video-based marketing materials, as well as other UNSB publications. I hereby release and hold harmless UNSB from any reasonable expectation of privacy or confidentiality associated with the images specified above.

I further acknowledge that my school's participation is voluntary and that I will not receive financial compensation of any type associated with the taking or publication of these photographs or participation in company marketing materials or other Company publications. I acknowledge and agree that publication of said photos confers no rights of ownership or royalties whatsoever.

I hereby release UNSB, its contractors, its employees, and any third parties involved in the creation or publication of marketing materials, from liability for any claims by me or any third party in connection with my participation.